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Monday, March 4, 2024

3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

a. Final Reading Ordinance C36485 relating to the regulation of special events and

establishing a process allowing for expanded events, amending Sections 10.39.030,
10.39.040, and 10.39.050 of the Spokane Municipal Code. (Deferred from February 26,
2024, Agenda) (As amended during the February 12, 2024, 3:30 p.m. Briefing Session)
(Council Sponsors: Council Members Zappone and Dillon)

Monday, March 11, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, March 18, 2024

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session (Town Hall Meeting - Northeast Community Center - 4001 N. Cook)
Monday, March 25, 2024

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, April 1, 2024 — Meeting Canceled (Spring Break Week)
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, April 1, 2024, has been canceled.

Monday, April 8, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, April 15, 2024

3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Legislative Agenda
a. Final Reading Ordinance C36500 granting a non-exclusive franchise to use the

public right-of-way to provide noncable telecommunications service to the public to
Ziply Fiber, LLC, subject to certain conditions and duties as further provided. (First
Reading held March 11, 2024) (Council Sponsors: Council President Wilkerson and
Council Members Bingle and Klitzke)

Monday, April 22, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, April 29, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, May 6, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session




Monday, May 13, 2024

3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Legislative Agenda
b. Emergency Ordinance C36482 relating to Short-Term Rental Occupancy Fee,

amending SMC section 8.02.090, adopting a new section 8.02.091 of chapter 08.02
of the Spokane Municipal Code; and declaring an emergency. (Deferred from
March 4, 2024, Agenda, during the February 26, 2024, 3:30 p.m. Briefing Session)
(Council Sponsors: Council President Wilkerson and Council Member Cathcart)

Monday, May 20, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, May 27, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, May 27, 2024, has been canceled in recognition of
Memorial Day.

Monday, June 3, 2024

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, June 10, 2024

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session (Town Hall Meeting — MLK Jr. Community Center - 500 S. Stone St.)

Monday, June 17, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, June 17, 2024, has been canceled in recognition of
Juneteenth Week.

Monday, June 24, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, July 1, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 1, 2024, has been canceled in recognition of
4t of July Week.

Monday, July 8, 2024

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, July 15, 2024

3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session
Monday, July 22, 2024

3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, July 29, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, July 29, 2024, has been canceled.

Monday, Auqust 5, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, August 5, 2024, has been canceled.

Monday, August 12, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, August 19, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session




Monday, August 26, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, September 2, 2024 — Meeting Canceled
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, September 2, 2024, has been canceled in recognition of
Labor Day Week.

Monday, September 9, 2024
3:30 p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session

Monday, September 16, 2024
3:30p.m. 1. Briefing Session
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session (Town Hall Meeting — West Central Community Center - 1603 N. Belt St.)




